Preferential Issue – 
62,37,215 Equity 
Shares  

(GTT-Swap Shares) 

(Refer Note 1) 

Preferential Issue – 
49,24,700 Equity 
Shares  

(Itarium-Swap Shares) 

(Refer Note 2) 

3 Date of Raising 
Funds  

13th March 2024 (Date of Allotment) 

4 Amount Raised INR 2,80,00,000/- 
(Indian Rupees Two 
Crores Eighty Lacs Only) 

INR 6,23,72,150/- 
(Indian Rupees Six 
Crores Twenty-Three 
Lacs Seventy-Two 
Thousand One 
Hundred and Fifty 
Only). 

(Refer Note 1) 

INR 4,92,47,000/- 
(Indian Rupees Four 
Crores Ninety-Two 
Lacs Twenty-Four 
Thousand Seven 
Hundred Only). 

(Refer Note 2) 

5 Report filed for 
Quarter ended  

March 31, 2024 

6 Monitoring 
Agency  

Applicable / Not Applicable